
BILL BARRETT CORPORATION

Top of lead @ surface

Top of tail @ 460'

9.625'', 36 lb/ft, J/K-55

Set @ 760', cemented w/ 240 sacks

Mesaverde @ 3420' TVD, 3629' MD

Top of Tail @ 4599'

Top of Gas @ 4860' TVD, 5099' MD

Cementing Program:
Surface:

Lead: sks
Tail: sks

Production:
Tail: sks

Rollins @ 6980' TVD, 7219' MD

4.5'', 11.6 lb/ft, I-80

Set @ 7519', cemented w/ 520 sacks

PROPOSED WELLBORE DIAGRAM

110
130

12
-1

/4
" 

H
ol

e
7-

7/
8"

 H
ol

e

520

Well Name: GGU Swanson 32B-29-691
SHL:
BHL:

1858' FSL, 2183' FEL, Section 29, T6S-R91W
2165' FNL, 1990' FEL, Section 29, T6S-R91W


	Rollins Prop

